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Swim Saskatchewan Inc.
Better Lives Through Swimming

200
400
800
200
400

Free Relay
Free Relay
Free Relay
Medley Relay
Medley Relay

1:50.71
4:02.31
8:43.55
2:02.72
4:27.42

RECORDS Prov Team Relays LCM

LC Meters-Women

14-Aug-01
20-Jul-00
8-Aug-05
4-Aug-13
5-Aug-13

SASK
SASK
SASK
SASK
SASK

Canada Games Teams 2001 K Lis, E Collins, M Demchuk, ] Cook

Eastern Canada Cup K Schneider, E Collins, H Hynes, M Demct
Canada Games Team 2005 B Robson, K Haslund, L Duarte, C Kag
Canada Games Team 2013 C Brassard, M Lehnert-Thiel, E Boire,
Canada Games Team 2013 C Brassard, M Lehnert-Thiel, M Mass
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Swim Saskatchewan Inc.
Better Lives Through Swimming

200
400
800
200
400

Free Relay
Free Relay
Free Relay
Medley Relay
Medley Relay

1:37.00
3:31.10
7:49.26
1:49.64
3:56.87

RECORDS Prov Team Relays LCM

1-Aug-01
29-Jun-06
29-Jun-06
4-Aug-13
14-Aug-01

SASK
SASK
SASK
SASK
SASK

LC Meters-Men

Canada Summer Games Team R Boucher, T Coulman, C Hankewic
Bell Grand Prix QC C Hankewicz, C Miazga, B Richter, B Hanke
Bell Grand Prix QC B Hankewicz, C Hankewicz, B Richter, C Mi
Canada Games Team 2013 ] Burkell, E, Fenyes, N Choboter, B Ta
Canada Summer Games Team T Coulman, N Parker, C Hankewicz



