Swim Saskatchewan Inc. Better Lives Through Swimming

RECORDS Prov Team Relays LCM

LC Meters-Women

Open	200 Free Relay	1:50.71	14-Aug-01	SASK	Canada Games Teams 2001 K Lis, E Collins, M Demchuk, J Cook
	400 Free Relay	4:02.31	20-Jul-00	SASK	Eastern Canada Cup K Schneider, E Collins, H Hynes, M Demcł
	800 Free Relay	8:43.55	8-Aug-05	SASK	Canada Games Team 2005 B Robson, K Haslund, L Duarte, C Kar
	200 Medley Relay	2:02.72	4-Aug-13	SASK	Canada Games Team 2013 C Brassard, M Lehnert-Thiel, E Boire,
	400 Medley Relay	4:27.42	5-Aug-13	SASK	Canada Games Team 2013 C Brassard, M Lehnert-Thiel, M Mass

Swim Saskatchewan Inc. Better Lives Through Swimming

RECORDS Prov Team Relays LCM

LC Meters-Men

Open	200 Free Relay	1:37.00	1-Aug-01	SASK	Canada Summer Games Team R Boucher, T Coulman, C Hankewic
	400 Free Relay	3:31.10	29-Jun-06	SASK	Bell Grand Prix QC C Hankewicz, C Miazga, B Richter, B Hanke
	800 Free Relay	7:49.26	29-Jun-06	SASK	Bell Grand Prix QC B Hankewicz, C Hankewicz, B Richter, C Mi
	200 Medley Relay	1:49.64	4-Aug-13	SASK	Canada Games Team 2013 J Burkell, E, Fenyes, N Choboter, B Ta
	400 Medley Relay	3:56.87	14-Aug-01	SASK	Canada Summer Games Team T Coulman, N Parker, C Hankewicz